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Bus 31 Belconnen to City via Kaleen South & Dickson Go to website

Direction
City Interchange Plt 6 — Cohen St Interchange Arrivals

41 stops

Open route schedule

City Interchange Plt 6

Canberra Centre

Ainslie Av after Currong St

Doonkuna St before Donaldson St

Fawkner St after Elouera St

Fawkner St before Girrahween St

Torrens St after Girrahween St

Torrens St before Ipima St

Ipima St after Torrens St

Cowper St after Limestone Av

Cowper St after 1st Bonney St

Cowper St before Wakefield Av

Cowper St at 2nd Bonney St

Cowper St after Sherbrooke St

Cowper St after Hope St

Daramalan College Cowper St

Dickson Shops Cowper St

Dickson Shops Antill St

Dickson Interchange Plt 2

Northbourne Av opp Dickson Interchange

Mouat St opp Southwell Park

Route schedule
City Interchange Plt 6 — Cohen St Interchange Arrivals

Monday 05:46-22:16

Tuesday 05:46-22:16

Wednesday 05:46-22:16

Thursday 05:46-22:16

Friday 05:46-22:16

Saturday 06:36-23:36

Sunday 09:04-21:04

Route info

Direction: City Interchange Plt 6

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Mouat St opp National Hockey Centre

Ellenborough St before Cossington Smith St

Ellenborough St before Maribyrnong Av

Maribyrnong Av after Ellenborough St

Maribyrnong Av after Daintree Cr

Gwydir Square Maribyrnong Av

Maribyrnong Av before 2nd Alberga St

Maribyrnong Av before Baldwin Dr

Stockman Av before Bulletin St

Stockman Av before Jumbuck Cr

Baldwin Dr after 2nd Maribyrnong Av

Baldwin Dr before Ginninderra Dr

Thirriwirri St after Allawoona St

Thirriwirri St opp UC Public Hospital

Aikman Dr after Thirriwirri St

Aikman Dr opp Uc

Emu Bank after Aikman Dr

Belconnen Interchange Arrivals

Westfield Belconnen Platform 2 Set Down Only

Cohen St Interchange Arrivals



Direction
Cohen St Interchange Plt 1 — City Interchange Plt 7 Ar-
rivals

39 stops

Open route schedule

Cohen St Interchange Plt 1

Westfield Belconnen Platform 1 Set Down Only

Belconnen Interchange Plt 3

Emu Bank Bus Stn

Aikman Dr before Townsend Pl

UC Public Hospital Thirriwirri St

Thirriwirri St before Allawoona St

Baldwin Dr after Ginninderra Dr

Baldwin Dr before Stockman Av

Stockman Av before Bulletin St

Stockman Av before Jumbuck Cr

Maribyrnong Av after Baldwin Dr

Maribyrnong Av after 1st Diamantina Cr

Maribyrnong Av opp Gwydir Square

Maribyrnong Av opp Daintree Cr

Maribyrnong Av before Wakool Cct

St Michaels PS Tyrell Cct

Kaleen PS School Grounds Sso

Ellenborough St opp Daintree Cr

Ellenborough St opp Cossington Smith St

National Hockey Centre Mouat St

Southwell Park Mouat St

Dickson Interchange Plt 1

Cowper St opp Dickson Shops

Route schedule
Cohen St Interchange Plt 1 — City Interchange Plt 7 Ar-
rivals

Monday 05:49-22:35

Tuesday 05:49-22:35

Wednesday 05:49-22:35

Thursday 05:49-22:35

Friday 05:49-22:35

Saturday 06:43-22:43

Sunday 08:11-20:11

Route info

Direction: Cohen St Interchange Plt 1

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Cowper St opp Daramalan College

Cowper St before Hope St

Cowper St before Majura Av

Cowper St before Suttor St

Cowper St at Wakefield Av

Cowper St after Cox St

Cowper St opp All Saints Church

Ipima St before Wise St

Torrens St after Ipima St

Torrens St after Henty St

Fawkner St after Girrahween St

Fawkner St before Elouera St

Doonkuna St after Donaldson St

Ainslie Av after Doonkuna St

City Interchange Plt 7 Arrivals



Direction
St Michaels PS Tyrell Cct — Cohen St Interchange Arrivals

19 stops

Open route schedule

St Michaels PS Tyrell Cct

Kaleen PS School Grounds Sso

Maribyrnong Av after Ellenborough St

Maribyrnong Av after Daintree Cr

Gwydir Square Maribyrnong Av

Maribyrnong Av before 2nd Alberga St

Maribyrnong Av before Baldwin Dr

Stockman Av before Bulletin St

Stockman Av before Jumbuck Cr

Baldwin Dr after 2nd Maribyrnong Av

Baldwin Dr before Ginninderra Dr

Thirriwirri St after Allawoona St

Thirriwirri St opp UC Public Hospital

Aikman Dr after Thirriwirri St

Aikman Dr opp Uc

Emu Bank after Aikman Dr

Belconnen Interchange Arrivals

Westfield Belconnen Platform 2 Set Down Only

Cohen St Interchange Arrivals

Route schedule
St Michaels PS Tyrell Cct — Cohen St Interchange Arrivals

Monday 15:10

Tuesday 15:10

Wednesday 15:10

Thursday 15:10

Friday 15:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: St Michaels PS Tyrell Cct

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

31 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Canberra

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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